
JAMALI TECH LTD

0742264753/0743479686

Shop 03, Dembe Building

Mulwana Road,Industrial Area, 


CORDLESS

 DRILL

 12V


10PC/ CARTON

10MM 


2PC BATTERY


ELECTRIL DRILL

450W


10PC/ CARTON

10MM


ANGLE GRINDERS

850W


10PC/ CARTON

4.5 INCH


ANGLE GRINDERS

2200W


4PC/ CARTON

9 INCH


CIRCULAR SAW

1200W


4PC/ CARTON

7 INCH


JIG SAW

400W


10PC/ CARTON

SMALL


ELECTRIC 

TRIMMER


500W

10PC/ CARTON


ELECTRIC 

ROUTER

1600W


4PC/ CARTON


JIG SAW

550W


5PC/ CARTON

BIG


CIRCULAR SAW

2000W


2PC/ CARTON

9 INCH


MARBLE CUTTER

1300W


6PC/ CARTON

110mm


ANGLE GRINDERS

1000W


6PC/ CARTON

5 INCH


ELECTRIL IMPACT 

DRILL

680W


10PC/ CARTON

13MM


ROTARY HAMMER 

DRILL

800W


5PC/ CARTON

26MM


DEMOLITION

HAMMER 7KGS


900W

2PC/CARTON


DEMOLITION

HAMMER 16KGS


1400W

1PC/CARTON


CORDLESS

 DRILL


 18V & 21V

10PC/ CARTON


10MM 

2PC BATTERY


CORDLESS

 ROTARY HAMMER


 21V

4PC/ CARTON

2PC BATTERY


CORDLESS

IMPACT WRENCH


 21V

4PC/ CARTON

2PC BATTERY


CORDLESS

PRESSURE


WASHER

 21V


5PC/ CARTON

2PC BATTERY
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MITRE SAW

 1800W


1PC/ CARTON

255MM 


25 LITRE


PUMPS
 WELDING MACHINES
WASHER
 SPARES


50 LITRE
 50 LITRE
 100 LITRE
 200,300 

& 500 LITRE


NORMAL TYPE

WITHOUT BELT


2HP/1.5KW


NORMAL TYPE

WITHOUT BELT


2HP/1.5KW


NORMAL TYPE

WITH BELT

1HP/0.75KW


NORMAL TYPE

WITH BELT

2HP/1.5KW


NORMAL TYPE

WITH BELT


200 LITRE - 3HP/2.2KW

300 LITRE - 4HP/3KW


500 LITRE - 10HP/7.5KW

SILENT TYPE


WITH 3 HEADS

2.2HP/1.65KW


NORMAL TYPE

WITH BELT

2HP/1.5KW


SILENT TYPE

WITH 1 HEAD


0.75HP/0.55KW


SILENT TYPE

WITH 1 HEAD


0.75HP/0.55KW


MMA200

2PC/CARTON


MMA300

1PC/CARTON


MMA400

1PC/CARTON


MMT250

2PC/CARTON


1500W

2PC/CARTON


CARBON BRUSHES


ARMATURES


3000W
 COILS


CUT OFF SAW

 2200W


1PC/ CARTON

355MM 


ELECTRIC POLISHER

 1200W


4PC/ CARTON


ELECTRIC POLISHER

 1200W


4PC/ CARTON


 ORBITAL SANDER

 450W


10PC/ CARTON


 AIR BLOWER

 450 & 600W


6PC & 8PC CARTON


ELECTRIC MIXER

 800W


5PC/ CARTON


ELECTRIC MIXER

 800W


5PC/ CARTON


 HEAT GUN

 2000W


20PC/ CARTON
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AIR COOLED 

DIESEL ENGINES


2stroke & 4stroke Grass

Cutting machine


EARTH AUGER


CONCRETE VIBRATOR
 MOTORS


KNAPSACKS
 LAWN MOVERS


ELECTRIC, 

PETROL &

DIESEL 


PRESSURE

WASHER


WATER COOLED

DIESEL ENGINES


WATER COOLED

GASOLINE ENGINES


AIR COOLED

GASOLINE ENGINES


GASOLINE 

GENERATOR


1KW

MANUAL


GASOLINE 

GENERATOR


0.8KW

MANUAL


GASOLINE 

GENERATOR


2.8KW & 3.5kw

MANUAL & KEYSTART


GASOLINE 

GENERATOR


6KW

 MANUAL & KEYSTART


 DIESEL GENERATORS

5KW, 6KW & 7KW


MANUAL AND KEYSTART


 DIESEL WELDING 

GENERATORS


 INDUSTRIAL DIESEL SILENT  GENERATORS

20KW to 4000KW


 KEYSTART


 DIESEL SILENT 

GENERATORS

9kw to 15KW

 KEYSTART
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OVERALLS


RAINCOATS


GLOVES

SCREWS & 


NAILS


WARNING TAPE


CUTTING DISK

HINGES


CAMERA


TELEVISIONS


TROWEL


HAMMER
 SOLAR PANEL
 BATTERIES


SAFETY SHOES


REFLECTORS


SAFETY 

HELMETS


GASOLINE 

WATER PUMP 1inch


NORMAL & 

HIGH PRESSURE


DIESEL 

WATER PUMP 1inch


NORMAL & 

HIGH PRESSURE


DIESEL 

WATER PUMP 3inch


NORMAL & 

HIGH PRESSURE


DELIVERY 

PIPES


SUCTION 

PIPES


HOSE 

PIPES


GASOLINE 

WATER PUMP 3inch


NORMAL & 

HIGH PRESSURE


GASOLINE WATER 

PUMP 4inch to 10 inch


NORMAL & 

HIGH PRESSURE


DIESEL WATER 

PUMP 4inch to 10 inch


NORMAL & 

HIGH PRESSURE


GASOLINE 

WATER PUMP 2inch


NORMAL & 

HIGH PRESSURE


JUMPING 

RAMMER


TRANSPALLET
 VACCUM 

CLEANER


BLOCK MAKING

MACHINE


CONCRETE MIXER


INDUSTRIAL CABLES


WELDING RODS

CHAINSAW


PLATE 

COMPACTOR


DIESEL

WATER PUMP 2inch


NORMAL & 

HIGH PRESSURE
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